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RURAL DEVELOPMENT STATE PROGRAM DIRECTORS

STATE Program Director Phone Number
ALABAMA Allen Bowen 334-279-3617
ALASKA Tasha Deardorff (907) 271-2424
ARIZONA Nancy Veres 602-280-8762
ARKANSAS Stephen Lagasse 501-301-3265
CALIFORNIA Anita Lopez 530-792-5822
COLORADO Janice Pond 720-544-2927
CONNECTICUT Daniel Beaudette 413-253-4318
DELAWARE Denise MacLeish 302-857-3625
FLORIDA Michael Langston 352-338-3485
GEORGIA Jack Stanek 706-546-2171
HAWAII Robin Pulkkinen 808-933-8317
IDAHO David Flesher 208-378-5617
ILLINOIS Michael (Mike) Wallace 217-403-6209
INDIANA Rochelle Owen 317-290-3100 X407
IOWA Kate Sand 515-284-4459
KANSAS Shane Hastings 785-271-2728
KENTUCKY Vernon C. Brown 859-224-7336
LOUISIANA Richard Hoffpauir 318-473-7965
MAINE Bob Nadeau 207-990-9121
MARYLAND Denise MacLeish 302-857-3627
MASSACHUSETTS Daniel Beaudette 413-253-4318
MICHIGAN Chris Maxwell 517-324-5208
MINNESOTA Terry Louwagie 651-602-7810
MISSISSIPPI Bettye Oliver 601-965-5460
MISSOURI Clark Thomas 573-876-9319
MONTANA Steve Troendle 406-585-2529
NEBRASKA Denise Brosius-Meeks 402-437-5559

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
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NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGIN ISLANDS
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST PACIFIC
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

Cheryl Couch
Deborah Maguire
Kenneth Drewes
Arthur (Art) Garcia (Acting)
Titus Falkenburg
Garland Burnette
Mark J. Wax

David Douglas
Jerry Efurd (Acting)
Sam Goldstein
Susanne Gantz
Nereida Rodriguez
Daniel Beaudette
Michele Cardwell
Doug Roehl

Keith Head
Michael Canales
Debra Meyer
Deborah Maguire
Michael Langston
James Maras
Peter McMillan
Robin Pulkkinen
Janna Lowery
Brian Deaner

Lorraine Werner

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

775-887-1222 ext 113

802-828-6024
856-787-7753
505-761-4973
315-477-6465
919-873-2033
701-530-2029
614-255-2391
405-742-1061
503-414-3362
717-237-2181
787-766-5095
413-253-4318
803-253-3645
605-352-1145
615-783-1345
254-742-9787
801-524-4326
802-828-6024
352-338-3485
804-287-1590
360-704-7737
808-933-8317
304-284-4886

715-345-7615 ext. 141

307-233-6710



